

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:8561 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	03.08.2026	<u>NJS,J & TCDS,J</u> Further time is granted, for filing counter-affidavit. List the matter on 25.08.2026. <u>NJS,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> Ksj	